
001 |RO 22 0006827F | |DA005B7E |14.05 10:55:20.8 |OK |01 |010 |
002 |RO 22 1210909F | |DA3D6A00 |14.05 10:56:13.1 |OK |02 |017 |
003 |RO 22 0006868F | |DA005CA2 |14.05 10:57:56.2 |OK |01 |049 |
004 |RO 22 0006826F | |DAF1779F |14.05 10:57:57.3 |OK |01 |016 |
005 |RO 21 0006864M | |DA37288D |14.05 10:58:58.1 |OK |01 |053 |
006 |RO 21 0006890M | |DA372857 |14.05 10:59:39.9 |OK |02 |063 |
007 |RO 22 1210908F | |DA3C77CC |14.05 11:00:37.7 |OK |01 |050 |
008 |RO 21 0379525M | |DA372998 |14.05 11:00:41.8 |OK |01 |001 |
009 |RO 21 0379509F | |DA3729EB |14.05 11:00:43.6 |OK |01 |013 |
010 |RO 21 0379562F | |DA3B4513 |14.05 11:01:14.3 |OK |02 |037 |
011 |RO 21 0379510F | |DA37280B |14.05 11:01:41.8 |OK |02 |015 |
012 |RO 22 0006885M | |DA3D69F6 |14.05 11:04:44.8 |OK |01 |021 |
013 |RO 22 1210952M | |DA11F6C8 |14.05 11:04:45.5 |OK |02 |030 |
014 |RO 21 0006878M | |DA372948 |14.05 11:04:52.9 |OK |01 |058 |
015 |RO 22 1210905F | |DA3B4A49 |14.05 11:05:02.9 |OK |01 |045 |
016 |RO 22 0006862F | |DA3C7A43 |14.05 11:05:24.1 |OK |01 |042 |
017 |RO 22 0006852F | |DADC2A8D |14.05 11:05:24.7 |OK |01 |005 |
018 |RO 22 0006877M | |DA11FD66 |14.05 11:05:25.5 |OK |02 |059 |
019 |RO 22 0006847M | |DA1546E2 |14.05 11:05:26.1 |OK |01 |033 |
020 |RO 22 1210915M | |DA11FC82 |14.05 11:05:28.4 |OK |01 |068 |
021 |RO 21 0379527M | |DA372AEA |14.05 11:06:12.5 |OK |02 |032 |
022 |RO 22 1210910M | |DA154B4E |14.05 11:06:14.1 |OK |02 |002 |
023 |RO 22 0006899F | |DA005BD3 |14.05 11:07:57.1 |OK |01 |047 |
024 |RO 21 0379511F | |DA37289E |14.05 11:07:58.3 |OK |01 |007 |
025 |RO 22 0006880M | |DAF178D5 |14.05 11:09:46.2 |OK |02 |060 |
026 |RO 21 0405257F | |DA3728B8 |14.05 11:09:48.9 |OK |02 |051 |
027 |RO 22 0006806M | |DA005CE4 |14.05 11:10:41.4 |OK |01 |052 |
028 |RO 22 1210907F | |DA153ED0 |14.05 11:11:15.8 |OK |01 |006 |
029 |RO 21 0379597M | |DA3D6B19 |14.05 11:12:22.9 |OK |01 |029 |
030 |RO 22 1210947F | |DA3D6CEF |14.05 11:12:24.1 |OK |01 |019 |
031 |RO 21 0006891F | |DA372B3D |14.05 11:12:52.5 |OK |02 |040 |
032 |RO 22 0006850F | |DAFF3878 |14.05 11:13:43.2 |OK |02 |043 |
033 |RO 22 1210957M | |DA3D6B4F |14.05 11:14:11.9 |OK |01 |025 |
034 |RO 22 0006900M | |DA005B91 |14.05 11:16:35.3 |OK |02 |066 |
035 |RO 22 0006878M | |DAF678F0 |14.05 11:16:36.8 |OK |02 |023 |
036 |RO 22 0006830M | |DA005D46 |14.05 11:16:43.9 |OK |02 |035 |
037 |RO 22 1210998F | |DA005C84 |14.05 11:17:33.5 |OK |02 |012 |
038 |RO 22 1210937F | |DA005CFD |14.05 11:17:34.1 |OK |01 |011 |
039 |RO 22 1210976M | |DA11F41B |14.05 11:17:35.3 |OK |02 |031 |
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040 |RO 22 0006864M | |DA6ADA36 |14.05 11:17:37.3 |OK |02 |022 |
041 |RO 22 1210940F | |DAF67B33 |14.05 11:18:14.7 |OK |01 |046 |
042 |RO 22 1210923M | |DA028874 |14.05 11:19:35.7 |OK |02 |061 |
043 |RO 22 1210948F | |DA3C78E4 |14.05 11:19:37.0 |OK |02 |041 |
044 |RO 22 0006848F | |DA028876 |14.05 11:19:38.6 |OK |02 |004 |
045 |RO 21 0379596M | |DA372ACE |14.05 11:19:40.7 |OK |02 |028 |
046 |RO 22 0006812M | |DA0287F3 |14.05 11:20:28.4 |OK |02 |026 |
047 |RO 22 1210944M | |DA005CD3 |14.05 11:21:41.8 |OK |01 |054 |
048 |RO 22 0006869M | |DA3D6A92 |14.05 11:27:35.4 |OK |01 |057 |
049 |RO 22 1210949M | |DA005C7A |14.05 11:27:52.5 |OK |01 |067 |
050 |RO 22 1210943F | |DA14EB34 |14.05 11:28:37.3 |OK |02 |036 |
051 |RO 22 1210958F | |DA154859 |14.05 11:33:16.2 |OK |02 |018 |
052 |RO 22 1210922F | |DA005CDC |14.05 11:33:16.8 |OK |02 |009 |
053 |RO 22 0006851F | |DA028A1D |14.05 11:35:02.8 |OK |02 |048 |
054 |RO 22 0006876F | |DAD86696 |14.05 11:35:13.9 |OK |01 |003 |
055 |RO 22 1210955F | |DAFF388D |14.05 11:35:38.8 |OK |02 |039 |
056 |RO 21 0405262M | |DA3728FD |14.05 11:35:49.2 |OK |02 |027 |
057 |RO 22 0006838F | |DA079044 |14.05 11:35:51.7 |OK |02 |008 |
058 |RO 22 1210927M | |DA005CAF |14.05 11:37:22.6 |OK |02 |056 |
059 |RO 22 1210926F | |DAFF3570 |14.05 11:40:57.7 |OK |01 |014 |
060 |RO 22 1210953M | |DA005CA0 |14.05 11:54:54.9 |OK |01 |062 |
061 |RO 22 1210920F | |DA005C38 |14.05 12:10:08.6 |OK |02 |038 |
062 |RO 22 0006853M | |DA005C8F |14.05 12:14:10.7 |OK |01 |024 |
063 |RO 22 0006881M | |DA3727AD |14.05 12:17:39.9 |OK |02 |034 |
064 |RO 22 0006829M | |DAF67BFC |14.05 12:58:46.9 |OK |02 |065 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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